MOTOR _RACING CIRCUIT

Breakfast 7am till 10:30am
Lunch 11:00am till 2:00pm

Grill will close at 2:00pm.,
Cold Sandwiches and Snacks until 4:00pm

BREAKFAST MENU

Grand Slam

$11.00

Two eggs, Hash Browns, Two Pieces of Bacon and Sausage,

choice of one pancake, one biscuit & gravy or Toast
Two eggs w/ bacon or sausage, Hash Browns and Toast

One eggs w/ bacon or sausage, Hash Browns and Toast

Omelet any style

Breakfast Burrito

Breakfast Sandwiches

Biscuits & Gravy (single)
Biscuits & Gravy (double)
Three Pancakes

Pancakes w/Bacon or Sausage
Two pieces French Toast

Fruit

Cinnamon Roll

Lunch Menu

CHOICE OF DRESSINGS:
RANCH, RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE, ITALIAN

Chef Salad $8.00
Chicken Tenders Basket w/Fries $10.00
Hamburger (5.302) $8.00
Cheese Burger (5.302) $9.00
Grilled Ham and Cheese $8.00
Sarah’s Dynasty Club $10.00
Patty Melt $9.00
Pull Pork Sandwich $9.00
Chili Cheese Fries $7.00
Grilled Cheese $6.00

All sandwiches comes with homemade chips

COLD SANDWICHES

CHOICE OF BREAD:
WHEAT, WHITE, AND RYE

HAM $7.00
TURKEY $7.00

$8.00
$6.00
$10.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$5.00
$1.00
$2.00

Breakfast Beverages

Coffee (120z.)
Coffee (1602z.)

Hot Chocolate (120z.)
Hot Chocolate (1602z.)

Lunch Beverages
Bottle Water

Energy Drinks
Bottled Drinks & Powerade

Cole [oA3
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Extras

Ice cream cone

Ice cream cup (80z.)
Candy bars
Crackers

Snacks

Bag of chips

SIDES

Cheese
Bacon

Grilled onions
Double meat
French Fries

At the end of your race come to the Finish Line
and unwind with our fantastic new and improved menu!

TASTE THE FEELING’

At Hallett Finish Line Cafe
HOURS OF OPERATION

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00

$3.00






