





# At Hallett Finish Line Cafe

# HOURS OF OPERATION

Breakfast 7am till 10:30am Lunch 11:00am till 2:00pm

Grill will close at 2:00pm., Cold Sandwiches and Snacks until 4:00pm

### BREAKFAST MENU

Grand Slam	\$11.00
Two eggs, Hash Browns, Two Pieces of Bacon and Sausage, choice of one pancake, one biscuit & gravy or Toast	
Two eggs w/ bacon or sausage, Hash Browns and Toast	\$8.00
One eggs w/ bacon or sausage, Hash Browns and Toast	\$6.00
Omelet any style	\$10.00
Breakfast Burrito	\$5.00
Breakfast Sandwiches	\$6.00
Biscuits & Gravy (single)	\$4.00
Biscuits & Gravy (double)	\$5.00
Three Pancakes	\$5.00
Pancakes w/Bacon or Sausage	\$7.00
Two pieces French Toast	\$5.00
Fruit	\$1.00
Cinnamon Roll	\$2.00

## Lunch Menu

CHOICE OF DRESSINGS: RANCH, RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE, ITALIAN

Chef Salad	\$8.00
Chicken Tenders Basket w/Fries	\$10.00
Hamburger (5.3oz)	\$8.00
Cheese Burger (5.3oz)	\$9.00
<b>Grilled Ham and Cheese</b>	\$8.00
Sarah's Dynasty Club	\$10.00
Patty Melt	\$9.00
Pull Pork Sandwich	\$9.00
Chili Cheese Fries	\$7.00
Grilled Cheese	\$6.00

All sandwiches comes with homemade chips

# COLD SANDWICHES

CHOICE OF BREAD: WHEAT, WHITE, AND RYE

HAM	\$7.00
TURKEY	\$7.00

# **Breakfast Beverages**

Coffee (12oz.)	\$2.00
Coffee (16oz.)	\$3.00
Hot Chocolate (12oz.)	\$2.00
Hot Chocolate (16oz.)	\$3.00

## Lunch Beverages

Bottle Water	\$2.00
<b>Energy Drinks</b>	\$4.00
<b>Bottled Drinks &amp; Powerade</b>	\$3.00

V		

\$2.00
\$4.00
\$2.00
\$2.00
\$2.00
\$1.00

#### SIDES

Cheese	\$1.00
Bacon	\$2.00
Grilled onions	\$1.00
Double meat	\$4.00
French Fries	\$3.00